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SCOREBOARD

Overall
4-1
4-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
2-3
2-3
0-5

Overall
17-0
15-4
13-2
12-4
11-8
8-11

5-7
6-10
9-7
39
1-13
0-12

Overall
8-2-0
6-3-0
8-1-0
8-1-0
5-2-0
3-5-0
6-3-2
2-4-1
2-4-1
2-9-0
4-3-2
1-6-2
1-8-0
0-7-1

Overall
8-2-0
7-2-0
7-2-0
6-3-1
5-3-1
7-2-0
3-5-3
5-3-2
3-7-0
2-6-0
1-7-0
1-6-0
0-7-1

Overall
3-1
2-3

COLLEGE FOOTBALL
Frontier Conference
Team League
Rocky Mountain 4-1
Montana Western 3-2
College of Idaho 32
Eastern Oregon 3-2
Southern Oregon 32
Carroll College 2-3
Montana Tech 23
MSU-Northern 0-5
COLLEGE VOLLEYBALL
Cascade Collegiate Conference
Team League
Corban 11-0
Eastern Oregon 10-1
Bushnell 9-2
OregonTech 8-3
LC State 6-5
College of Idaho 5-6
Evergreen 5-6
Northwest 5-6
Southern Oregon 4-7
Multnomah 29
Warner Pacific 1-10
Walla Walla 0-11
MEN’S COLLEGE SOCCER
Cascade Collegiate Conference
Team League
Warner Pacific 5-1-0
Corban 5-1-0
OregonTech 4-1-0
Southern Oregon 4-1-0
College of Idaho 3-2-0
Eastern Oregon 3-2-0
Northwest 2-2-2
Carroll 2-2-2
Providence 2-2-1
Multnomah 2-4-0
Rocky Mountain 1-3-1
Evergreen 1-3-2
Bushnell 1-5-0
Walla Walla 0-6-0
WOMEN’S COLLEGE SOCCER
Cascade Collegiate Conference
Team League
College of Idaho 5-0-0
Eastern Oregon 4-1-0
OregonTech 4-1-0
Southern Oregon 4-1-0
Carroll 4-1-1
Corban 3-2-0
Northwest 2-1-2
Rocky Mountain 2-2-1
Bushnell 1-4-0
Warner Pacific 1-4-0
Providence 1-4-0
Multnomah 0-5-0
Evergreen 0-5-0
PREP FOOTBALL

4A Special District 6
Team League
La Grande 0-0
Baker 0-0
Ontario 0-0

0-4

1A Special District 2

Team League Overall
Adrian 3-0 5-0
Powder Valley 3-1 4-1
Crane 3-1 41
Lyle/Wis/Klick 31 4-1
Dufur 3-1 32
Elgin 2-2 2-2
lone/Arlington 2-2 2-3
Cove 2-2 23
Pilot Rock 1-2 2-2
Wallowa 1-2 1-2
Imbler 1-2 23
Enterprise 2-3 2-3
Sherman/Condon 0-3 0-3
Union 0-4 0-5
1A Special District 4

Team League Overall
Mitch./Sp./Wheel. 5-0 5-0
Joseph 3-1 3-1
Prairie City/Burnt River ~ 3-1 3-1
Echo 3-2 32
Pine Eagle 2-3 2-3
S.Wasco Co. 2-3 2-3
Huntington 1-4 1-4
Day./Monu. 0-5 0-5
PREP VOLLEYBALL

4A Greater Oregon League

Team League Overall
Baker 3-0 12-2
La Grande 2-0 4-3
McLoughlin 1-2 5-4
Ontario 0-4 0-10
2A Blue Mountain Conference

Team League Overall
Stanfield 6-0 14-2
Grant Union 5-1 13-8
Weston-McEwen 43 10-7
Union 2-3 10-11
Enterprise 2-3 9-5
Heppner 2-4 5-9
Pilot Rock 0-7 1-13
1A Old Oregon League

Team League Overall

Joseph 8-0 17-3
Imbler 7-1 9-3
Cove 6-3 6-8
Powder Valley 5-2 14-7
Nixyaawii 2-4 5-4
Elgin 2-6 29
Griswold 1-5 4-7
Wallowa 1-6 2-12
Pine Eagle 0-5 0-6
PREP BOYS SOCCER

4A Greater Oregon League

Team League Overall
McLoughlin 2-0-0 5-2-0
La Grande 1-1-0 3-2-0
Ontario 1-1-0 3-3-2
Baker/PV 0-2-0 1-6-0
PREP GIRLS SOCCER

4A Greater Oregon League

Team League Overall
La Grande 3-0-0 6-2-1
Ontario 2-1-0 2-7-0
McLoughlin 0-2-1 6-3-1
Baker/PV 0-2-1 2-7-1
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COVE AT ADRIAN
— The Cove football team
is coming off a strong win
against Wallowa, but will
have its hands full this
week against top-ranked
Adrian. The Leopards
defeated the Cougars 34-28
to improve to 2-3 on the
year.

It will be a major test for
head coach Levi Wiseman’s
team as Cove looks to build
on its 2-2 league record.
Kickoft is slated for 6 p.m.
at Adrian High School on
Oct. 8.

LYLE/WISHRAM/
KICKITAT AT IMBLER
— After a difficult mid-
season series of losses, the
Imbler football team got
back in the win column
against Sherman/Condon
last week to improve to 2-3
on the year. The Panthers
will look to remain in win-
ning form this week as a
difficult Lyle/Wishram/
Klickitat team comes to
town.

The Cougars, who are
ranked No. 10 in the 1A
standings, are riding a
three-game winning streak
after a 56-28 win over Pilot
Rock last week. The team’s
only loss was a forfeit in
week two to Dufur.

Lyle/Wishram/Kickitat
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comes into the game aver-
aging 53.5 points per con-
test, while Imbler has held
its opponents to 27 points
per game. Slowing down
the Cougars’ high octane
offense will be a major key
for the Panthers as the two
teams kick off at 2 p.m.

on Oct. 8 at Imbler High
School.

WALLOWA AT
CRANE — The Wal-
lowa football team will aim
to gain a victory in what
has been an up-and-down
season so far. The Cou-
gars come into a matchup at
Crane with a 1-2 record on
the year.

The Mustangs have
looked strong this year,
posting a 4-1 overall record
and finding themselves at
No. 4 in the OSAA rank-
ings. The team’s only loss
was a 24-0 game against
Adrian. Kickoff between
Wallowa and Crane is
1 p.m. at Crane High School
on Oct. 9.

HUNTINGTON AT
JOSEPH — The Joseph
Eagles are looking to avoid
the same disappointment as
last week — forfeiture.

The team was handed
a forfeit due to players in
quarantine in what could
have been a chance to
improve to 4-0.

Joseph is set to host
Huntington at 2 p.m. on
Oct. 9.

ON THE SLATE

Thursday, Oct. 7

PREP VOLLEYBALL
Stanfield at Union, 5 p.m.
Cove at Griswold, 5 p.m.

Friday, Oct. 8
COLLEGE
VOLLEYBALL
Eastern Oregon at Corban,

7 p.m.
COLLEGE MEN’S

SOCCER
Eastern Oregon at Rocky
Mountain College, noon

COLLEGE WOMEN'’S

SOCCER
Eastern Oregon at Rocky
Mountain College,
2:30 p.m.

PREP FOOTBALL
Lyle/Wishram/Klickitat at
Imbler, 2 p.m.

Cove at Adrian, 6 p.m.

La Grande at Nyssa/

Harper Charter, 6 p.m.

Powder Valley at Union,

7 p.m.

Elgin at Enterprise, 7 p.m.
PREP VOLLEYBALL

Imbler at Powder Valley,

4p.m.

Cove at Adrian, 4:30 p.m.

Elgin at Enterprise, 5 p.m.

PREP CROSS-

COUNTRY
La Grande, Baker/Powder
Valley, Imbler, Union/
Cove, Elgin at Tiger Invite,
at La Grande Country
Club, 3 p.m.

Choose your favorite
local hunting photo
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