SCOREBOARD

COLLEGE FOOTBALL Frontier Conference			
Team	League	Overall	
Rocky Mountain	4-1	4-1	
Montana Western	3-2	4-2	
College of Idaho	3-2	3-2	
Eastern Oregon	3-2	3-2	
Southern Oregon	3-2	3-2	
Carroll College	2-3	2-3	
Montana Tech	2-3	2-3	
MSU-Northern	0-5	0-5	
COLLEGE VOLLEYBALL			

COLLEGE VOLLEYBALL Cascade Collegiate Conference		
Team	League	Overal
Corban	11-0	17-0
Eastern Oregon	10-1	15-4
Bushnell	9-2	13-2
Oregon Tech	8-3	12-4
LC State	6-5	11-8
College of Idaho	5-6	8-1
Evergreen	5-6	5-7
Northwest	5-6	6-10
Southern Oregon	4-7	9-7
Multnomah	2-9	3-9
Warner Pacific	1-10	1-13
Walla Walla	0-11	0-12

MEN'S COLLEGE SOCCER			
Cascade Collegiate Conference			
Team	League	Overall	
Warner Pacific	5-1-0	8-2-0	
Corban	5-1-0	6-3-0	
Oregon Tech	4-1-0	8-1-0	
Southern Oregon	4-1-0	8-1-0	
College of Idaho	3-2-0	5-2-0	
Eastern Oregon	3-2-0	3-5-0	
Northwest	2-2-2	6-3-2	
Carroll	2-2-2	2-4-1	
Providence	2-2-1	2-4-1	
Multnomah	2-4-0	2-9-0	
Rocky Mountain	1-3-1	4-3-2	
Evergreen	1-3-2	1-6-2	
Bushnell	1-5-0	1-8-0	
Walla Walla	0-6-0	0-7-1	
WOMEN'S COLLE	GE SOCCER	2	
Cascade Collegiate Conference			

vvalia vvalia	000	0 / 1
WOMEN'S COLLEGE SOCCER Cascade Collegiate Conference		
Team	League	Overall
College of Idaho	5-0-0	8-2-0
Eastern Oregon	4-1-0	7-2-0
Oregon Tech	4-1-0	7-2-0
Southern Oregon	4-1-0	6-3-1
Carroll	4-1-1	5-3-1
Corban	3-2-0	7-2-0
Northwest	2-1-2	3-5-3
Rocky Mountain	2-2-1	5-3-2
Bushnell	1-4-0	3-7-0
Warner Pacific	1-4-0	2-6-0
Providence	1-4-0	1-7-0
Multnomah	0-5-0	1-6-0
Evergreen	0-5-0	0-7-1
DRED FOOTRALL		

PREP FOOTBALL

4A Special District 6		
Team	League	Overall
La Grande	0-0	3-1
Baker	0-0	2-3
Ontario	0-0	0-4

1A Special District 2		
Team	League	Overall
Adrian	3-0	5-0
Powder Valley	3-1	4-1
Crane	3-1	4-1
Lyle/Wis/Klick	3-1	4-1
Dufur	3-1	3-2
Elgin	2-2	2-2
Ione/Arlington	2-2	2-3
Cove	2-2	2-3
Pilot Rock	1-2	2-2
Wallowa	1-2	1-2
Imbler	1-2	2-3
Enterprise	2-3	2-3
Sherman/Condon	0-3	0-3
Union	0-4	0-5
1A Special District 4		
Team	League	Overall

Mitch./Sp./Wheel. 5-0 5-0 3-1 Joseph 3-1 Prairie City/Burnt River 3-1 3-1 3-2 Echo 3-2 Pine Eagle 2-3 2-3 S. Wasco Co. 2-3 2-3

1-4

0-5

1-4

0-5

10-11

9-5

5-9 1-13

Overall

PREP VOLLEYBALL

Huntington

Day./Monu.

4A Greater Oregon League		
Team	League	Overall
Baker	3-0	12-2
La Grande	2-0	4-3
McLoughlin	1-2	5-4
Ontario	0-4	0-10
2A Blue Mountain Conference		
Team	League	Overall
Stanfield	6-0	14-2
Grant Union	5-1	13-8
Weston-McEwen	4-3	10-7

Union	2-3	
Enterprise	2-3	
Heppner	2-4	
Pilot Rock	0-7	
1A Old Oregon League		
Team League Overall		

1A Old Oregon League			
Team League Overall			
Joseph	8-0	17-3	
Imbler	7-1	9-3	
Cove	6-3	6-8	
Powder Valley	5-2	14-7	
Nixyaawii	2-4	5-4	
Elgin	2-6	2-9	
Griswold	1-5	4-7	
Wallowa	1-6	2-12	
Pine Eagle	0-5	0-6	
PREP BOYS SOCCER			

4A Greater Oregon League League

_		_ II
4A Greater Oregon League		
PREP GIRLS SOCCER		
Baker/PV	0-2-0	1-6-0
Ontario	1-1-0	3-3-2
La Grande	1-1-0	3-2-0
McLoughlin	2-0-0	5-2-0

4A Greater Oregon League		
Team	League	Overall
La Grande	3-0-0	6-2-1
Ontario	2-1-0	2-7-0
McLoughlin	0-2-1	6-3-1
Baker/PV	0-2-1	2-7-1

PREP

Continued from Page A7

COVE AT ADRIAN

The Cove football team is coming off a strong win against Wallowa, but will have its hands full this week against top-ranked Adrian. The Leopards defeated the Cougars 34-28 to improve to 2-3 on the

It will be a major test for head coach Levi Wiseman's team as Cove looks to build on its 2-2 league record. Kickoff is slated for 6 p.m. at Adrian High School on Oct. 8.

LYLE/WISHRAM/ KICKITAT AT IMBLER

— After a difficult midseason series of losses, the Imbler football team got back in the win column against Sherman/Condon last week to improve to 2-3 on the year. The Panthers will look to remain in winning form this week as a difficult Lyle/Wishram/ Klickitat team comes to

The Cougars, who are ranked No. 10 in the 1A standings, are riding a three-game winning streak after a 56-28 win over Pilot Rock last week. The team's only loss was a forfeit in week two to Dufur.

Lyle/Wishram/Kickitat

comes into the game averaging 53.5 points per contest, while Imbler has held its opponents to 27 points per game. Slowing down the Cougars' high octane offense will be a major key for the Panthers as the two teams kick off at 2 p.m. on Oct. 8 at Imbler High School.

WALLOWA AT CRANE — The Wallowa football team will aim to gain a victory in what has been an up-and-down season so far. The Cougars come into a matchup at Crane with a 1-2 record on the year.

The Mustangs have looked strong this year, posting a 4-1 overall record and finding themselves at No. 4 in the OSAA rankings. The team's only loss was a 24-0 game against Adrian. Kickoff between Wallowa and Crane is 1 p.m. at Crane High School on Oct. 9.

HUNTINGTON AT JOSEPH — The Joseph Eagles are looking to avoid the same disappointment as last week — forfeiture.

The team was handed a forfeit due to players in quarantine in what could have been a chance to improve to 4-0.

Joseph is set to host Huntington at 2 p.m. on Oct. 9.

ON THE SLATE

Thursday, Oct. 7 **PREP VOLLEYBALL** Stanfield at Union, 5 p.m.

Cove at Griswold, 5 p.m. Friday, Oct. 8 **COLLEGE VOLLEYBALL**

7 p.m. **COLLEGE MEN'S**

Eastern Oregon at Corban,

SOCCER Eastern Oregon at Rocky Mountain College, noon

COLLEGE WOMEN'S SOCCER

Eastern Oregon at Rocky Mountain College, 2:30 p.m.

PREP FOOTBALL

Lyle/Wishram/Klickitat at Imbler, 2 p.m. Cove at Adrian, 6 p.m. La Grande at Nyssa/ Harper Charter, 6 p.m. Powder Valley at Union, 7 p.m.

Elgin at Enterprise, 7 p.m. **PREP VOLLEYBALL** Imbler at Powder Valley,

4 p.m. Cove at Adrian, 4:30 p.m. Elgin at Enterprise, 5 p.m.

PREP CROSS-COUNTRY

La Grande, Baker/Powder Valley, Imbler, Union/ Cove, Elgin at Tiger Invite, at La Grande Country Club, 3 p.m.





Hurry in while selection is best!

(541) 963-4144 Toll Free 888-449-2704

HOURS: Sat. 9:30 am-5:30 pm

Mon. - Fri. 9:30 am-6:30 pm Sun. Noon - 4:00 pm

© 2013 La-Z-Boy Incorporated

FREE DELIVERY

1520 ADAMS AVENUE,

FREE SET-UP

FREE REMOVAL

LaGRANDE, OREGON 97850



- Free Delivery
- In-Store Credit
- 70 Store Buying Power Decorating Assistance